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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 3 50m Freestyle Open
14/9/2024 - 15:25 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open, Men

1. PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 00 G. Madrid Sports 25.37 679
2. FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 C.D. Halegatos 25.37 663 FJ 2
3. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 25.51 652
4. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 27.18 617
5. EGUILEOR, Julen 95 Zuerich Sealions 27.20 551
6. HIRZEL CRISTALINO, Oscar Hugo 88 G. Madrid Sports 27.30 579
7. HUNTER, Andy 78 Leander Swimming Club 27.47 630
8. HERRERO ANSOLEAGA, Fco Javier 93 G. Madrid Sports 27.52 519
9. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 27.71 509

10. LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge 90 C.D. Halegatos 27.91 498
11. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 27.94 540
12. SAHANEK, Radovan 91 Zuerich Sealions 28.04 491
13. RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Juan Manuel 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.13 586
14. POMARES PINEL, Sergio 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.15 485
15. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.33 476
16. ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 28.62 502
17. HERRERA GORDILLO, Raul 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.04 481
18. LARINIER, Hugo 91 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 29.10 439
19. MOTA LOPEZ, Raul 92 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 29.13 438
20. GUSTAVE, Mathieu 91 Paris Aquatique 29.16 437
21. AGUILELLA I SANCHEZ, Joan 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.32 429
22. HAUSLEITNER, Fipah 93 Zuerich Sealions 29.42 425
23. LOUGHLIN, Ciaran 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.58 455
24. MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.65 415
25. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.47 461
26. LIBAR, Sebastien 86 Paris Aquatique 30.55 413
27. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.82 402
28. CARTUCHE ENCALADA, Angel 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.09 360
29. IMBERT, Cesar 91 Paris Aquatique 31.35 351

RODRIGUEZ ABENOZA, Gerard 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.35 351
31. CALVO GONZALEZ, Francesc Josep 73 C.N. Onades 31.40 451
32. BATAILLE, Louis 90 Paris Aquatique 31.81 336
33. ESTRUCH BOSCH, Xavier 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.85 364
34. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.86 403
35. CASTELAR BANDE, Hamlet Guillermo 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.19 324
36. JIMENEZ ROMAGUERA, Juan Pedro 85 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 32.20 353
37. COPPARI, Ezequiel Alejandro 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.34 348
38. BONNEVIDE, Thierry 72 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 32.50 406
39. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.52 322
40. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.69 337
41. BROTONS LOPEZ, Joan 90 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 32.84 306

BENAVIDES SOSA, Israel Antonio 66 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 32.84 412
43. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sergio 88 C.D. Halegatos 33.10 325
44. BALAZS, Zoltan 76 Zuerich Sealions 33.11 359
45. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.63 284
46. MONTESINOS LLORENS, David 91 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 34.11 273
47. SAUSSUS, Jean-Paul 63 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.16 402
48. BARBERA GIMENO, Serge 86 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 34.27 292
49. SANTAMARIA MONZO, Jose Luis 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.43 288
50. NAETHER, Marc 84 Upstream Amsterdam 34.63 298
51. DE LEO, Fabrizio 68 C.D. Halegatos 34.74 348
52. FILIPPINI, Roland 86 Paris Aquatique 35.00 274
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 3, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. CABALLERO AMADO, Marc 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.14 249
54. MARQUEZ SILVA, Matias 93 G. Madrid Sports 35.22 248
55. FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy 66 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.57 324
56. FREMEAUX, Quentin 93 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 35.69 238
57. MOLLA PALANCA, CaNDID 96 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 36.54 227
58. SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.72 263
59. ALTMEYER, Franck 71 Paris Aquatique 36.91 277
60. RODRIGUEZ-LAPLACE, Jeff Antony 77 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.21 253
61. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, Leandro 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.38 250
62. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.60 467
63. GEGENSCHATZ, Erich 63 Zuerich Sealions 38.63 278
64. MIRANDA, Pedro 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.71 213
65. DUTRAIT, Arnaud 74 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 39.81 221
66. BARBEY, Boris 84 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 41.63 171
67. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 44.37 206
68. ESPARZA RIUS, Ricard 55 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 46.60 177
69. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Sergio 86 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 47.12 112
70. LLORCA SANCHEZ, Jose 84 C.E. Panteres Grogues 48.31 109

DSQ ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues
BX - BAIXA

DSQ TAYLOR, Roger 79 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ BARRACHAT, Pierre 92 Paris Aquatique
BX - BAIXA

DSQ PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu
BX - BAIXA

DSQ VERSCHRAEGEN, Sven 82 Brussels Gay Sports
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ DI NAPOLI, Andrea 91 Gruppo Pesce Roma
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamasters
BX - BAIXA

DSQ CAMARASA SAMPER, Antonio 89 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ GUZMAN JUANIZ, Jorge 77 C.N. Sabadell
NP - NO PRESENTAT

20+, Men

1. PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 00 G. Madrid Sports 25.37 679

25+, Men

1. EGUILEOR, Julen 95 Zuerich Sealions 27.20 551
2. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.52 322
3. MOLLA PALANCA, CaNDID 96 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 36.54 227
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 3, 50m Freestyle

30+, Men

1. FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 C.D. Halegatos 25.37 663
2. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 25.51 652
3. HERRERO ANSOLEAGA, Fco Javier 93 G. Madrid Sports 27.52 519
4. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 27.71 509
5. LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge 90 C.D. Halegatos 27.91 498
6. SAHANEK, Radovan 91 Zuerich Sealions 28.04 491
7. POMARES PINEL, Sergio 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.15 485
8. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.33 476
9. LARINIER, Hugo 91 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 29.10 439

10. MOTA LOPEZ, Raul 92 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 29.13 438
11. GUSTAVE, Mathieu 91 Paris Aquatique 29.16 437
12. AGUILELLA I SANCHEZ, Joan 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.32 429
13. HAUSLEITNER, Fipah 93 Zuerich Sealions 29.42 425
14. MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.65 415
15. CARTUCHE ENCALADA, Angel 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.09 360
16. IMBERT, Cesar 91 Paris Aquatique 31.35 351

RODRIGUEZ ABENOZA, Gerard 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.35 351
18. BATAILLE, Louis 90 Paris Aquatique 31.81 336
19. CASTELAR BANDE, Hamlet Guillermo 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.19 324
20. BROTONS LOPEZ, Joan 90 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 32.84 306
21. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.63 284
22. MONTESINOS LLORENS, David 91 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 34.11 273
23. CABALLERO AMADO, Marc 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.14 249
24. MARQUEZ SILVA, Matias 93 G. Madrid Sports 35.22 248
25. FREMEAUX, Quentin 93 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 35.69 238

DSQ ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues
BX - BAIXA

DSQ BARRACHAT, Pierre 92 Paris Aquatique
BX - BAIXA

DSQ DI NAPOLI, Andrea 91 Gruppo Pesce Roma
NP - NO PRESENTAT

35+, Men

1. HIRZEL CRISTALINO, Oscar Hugo 88 G. Madrid Sports 27.30 579
2. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 27.94 540
3. ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 28.62 502
4. HERRERA GORDILLO, Raul 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.04 481
5. LOUGHLIN, Ciaran 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.58 455
6. LIBAR, Sebastien 86 Paris Aquatique 30.55 413
7. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.82 402
8. ESTRUCH BOSCH, Xavier 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.85 364
9. JIMENEZ ROMAGUERA, Juan Pedro 85 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 32.20 353

10. COPPARI, Ezequiel Alejandro 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.34 348
11. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.69 337
12. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sergio 88 C.D. Halegatos 33.10 325
13. BARBERA GIMENO, Serge 86 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 34.27 292
14. SANTAMARIA MONZO, Jose Luis 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.43 288
15. FILIPPINI, Roland 86 Paris Aquatique 35.00 274
16. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Sergio 86 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 47.12 112

DSQ CAMARASA SAMPER, Antonio 89 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV
NP - NO PRESENTAT
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 3, 50m Freestyle

40+, Men

1. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 27.18 617
2. NAETHER, Marc 84 Upstream Amsterdam 34.63 298
3. MIRANDA, Pedro 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.71 213
4. BARBEY, Boris 84 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 41.63 171
5. LLORCA SANCHEZ, Jose 84 C.E. Panteres Grogues 48.31 109

DSQ VERSCHRAEGEN, Sven 82 Brussels Gay Sports
NP - NO PRESENTAT

45+, Men

1. HUNTER, Andy 78 Leander Swimming Club 27.47 630
2. RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Juan Manuel 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.13 586
3. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.47 461
4. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.86 403
5. BALAZS, Zoltan 76 Zuerich Sealions 33.11 359
6. SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.72 263
7. RODRIGUEZ-LAPLACE, Jeff Antony 77 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.21 253
8. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, Leandro 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.38 250

DSQ TAYLOR, Roger 79 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu
BX - BAIXA

DSQ GUZMAN JUANIZ, Jorge 77 C.N. Sabadell
NP - NO PRESENTAT

50+, Men

1. CALVO GONZALEZ, Francesc Josep 73 C.N. Onades 31.40 451
2. BONNEVIDE, Thierry 72 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 32.50 406
3. ALTMEYER, Franck 71 Paris Aquatique 36.91 277
4. DUTRAIT, Arnaud 74 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 39.81 221

55+, Men

1. BENAVIDES SOSA, Israel Antonio 66 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 32.84 412
2. DE LEO, Fabrizio 68 C.D. Halegatos 34.74 348
3. FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy 66 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.57 324

DSQ PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamasters
BX - BAIXA

60+, Men

1. SAUSSUS, Jean-Paul 63 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.16 402
2. GEGENSCHATZ, Erich 63 Zuerich Sealions 38.63 278

65+, Men

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 44.37 206
2. ESPARZA RIUS, Ricard 55 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 46.60 177

75+, Men

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.60 467
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 3, 50m Freestyle

Open, Women

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.87 682
2. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.33 628
3. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 32.06 727
4. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 33.50 466
5. GIMENEZ CAMPANA, Paula 01 C.N. Esplugues 34.32 406
6. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamos 47.46 271

20+, Women

1. GIMENEZ CAMPANA, Paula 01 C.N. Esplugues 34.32 406

25+, Women

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.87 682

35+, Women

1. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.33 628
2. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 33.50 466

60+, Women

1. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 32.06 727

70+, Women

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamos 47.46 271


